

EMPOWER OUR STUDENTS

For most of us, our work is more of a calling than a job. We are passionate about improving the health outcomes of people living in the Central Valley. By investing in our students, you are not only benefiting yourself, but also our community.

WELL BEING

I understand checking this box constitutes a legal signature

THE POWER OF \$20

ALL FUNDS DIRECTLY IMPACT STUDENTS

SUCCESS

IF EVERY EMPLOYEE

GIVES \$20

PER PAY PERIOD

WE COULD RAISE

\$30,000

MORALE

CHSU EMPLOYEES, CAN WE COUNT YOU IN?

Each day faculty and staff make meaningful contributions toward the California Health Sciences University (CHSU) mission. Focused on excellence, you inspire and support CHSU students to transform health care in the Central Valley. However, many of our students need more than inspiration. They need financial help in order to complete their education at CHSU.

The Central Valley Community Foundation CHSU Scholarship Fund was established to provide some of the financial need and serves as a vital resource for attracting and retaining qualified students to become front line health care providers in our region. This year, our Board of Trustees has committed to match employee contributions, so we can empower more students!

YOUR INFORMATION

Signature

TOUR INFORMATION			1000	OF YOUR DONATION IS
Name			100%	OF YOUR DONATION IS TAX DEDUCTIBLE
Birth Date				
Home Address				YOUR IMPACT
City/State	Zip Code			RD OF TRUSTEES
Preferred Phone				00% MATCH
Preferred Email			YOUR	DONATION
SELECT A PAYROLL G		_		
\$20 (\$480/year)	Hour of pay amount ed			_
\$100 (\$2,400/year)	\$50 (\$1,200/year)	\$41.67 (\$1	000/year)	\$25 (\$600/year)
\$15 (\$360/year)	\$10 (\$240/year)	Other: \$	x24 pay p	periods =/year
MAKE A ONE-TIME PA	AYMENT BY:			
	o Central Valley Community Fo shton, California Health Science		Clovis Ave, Clovis C	A 93612
Credit Card CLICK	TO PAY ONLINE			
This gift is anonymous				
DECLINE - I'm not in	terested in participating in the	Employee Pledge Di	ive and respectfull	y decline.
SIGNATURE				

You may change or stop your payroll deduction at any time with a written request to the Director of Development. Your gift is tax deductible to the extent allowed by federal law. The Central Valley Community Foundation tax ID number is 77-0478025. An acknowledgement letter will be sent to your home address as well as a tax receipt letter at the end of the year. Payroll deductions will begin within the next pay period. Email completed forms to Katelyn Ashton, CHSU Director of Development at kashton@chsu.org.